
Surrey Senior County Target Championships 2025
Guildford Archery Club (CSAA_25)
Guildford, Surrey, 15-06-2025

After 144 Arrows

Men Recurve
Pos. Athlete Class Country 90 m 70 m 50 m 30 m Tot. 10+X X

1 1- 005D CALDEIRA-HANKEY Robert M 410 Cody Bowmen 304/ 1 314/ 2 313/ 2 341/ 4 1,272 46 10

2 1- 011A JUDD Michael M 458 Mayflower Archers 294/ 2 307/ 4 307/ 4 342/ 2 1,250 38 15

3 1- 012D WHITE Richard M 263 Chessington Bowmen 268/ 5 319/ 1 316/ 1 345/ 1 1,248 44 8

4 1- 007C LAMBIE Kevin M 210 The High Weald AC 283/ 3 301/ 5 310/ 3 342/ 3 1,236 38 15

5 1- 001C SHARPE Matthew M 259 Guildford AC 282/ 4 307/ 3 296/ 5 321/10 1,206 24 5

6 1- 004C LEWER Tony M 253 Reigate Priory Bowmen 253/ 6 280/10 280/ 9 327/ 7 1,140 22 6

7 1- 012B KANNAN Sathish M 498 Newport Pagnell Archers 249/ 7 289/ 8 265/12 330/ 6 1,133 20 5

8 1- 001A MITCHELL Dan M 214 Worthing AC 226/12 278/11 287/ 7 331/ 5 1,122 21 7

9 1- 010B BUCKNER Richard M 413 Overton Black Arrows 242/ 8 290/ 6 265/11 322/ 8 1,119 21 5

10 1- 008D UNDERWOOD Drew M 397 Sway Bowmen 237/ 9 266/14 282/ 8 322/ 9 1,107 20 6

11 1- 009D IP Sherman M 510 Maidenhead Archers 207/15 286/ 9 292/ 6 317/11 1,102 18 6

12 1- 009B LEHMANN-MAYNE Kieron M 373 Rickmansworth Archery Club 233/10 289/ 7 241/16 310/14 1,073 13 2

13 1- 002A ROBERTS Daniel M 214 Worthing AC 230/11 276/12 218/17 315/12 1,039 19 8

14 1- 013C HIGGS Graeme M 253 Reigate Priory Bowmen 221/13 263/15 256/14 296/18 1,036 12 3

15 1- 004A ROBERTS Jason M 214 Worthing AC 217/14 256/16 255/15 307/16 1,035 17 8

16 1- 010C LYONS James M 412 Portsdown AC 206/16 235/18 266/10 308/15 1,015 13 3

17 1- 002C CHIMBWANDIRA Matthew M 259 Guildford AC 162/22 247/17 264/13 295/19 968 18 4

18 1- 003B TURNER Graham M 2113 Brighton Bowmen 165/20 266/13 192/19 302/17 925 10 4

19 1- 008C DYBOLL Ant M 410 Cody Bowmen 176/18 219/23 205/18 315/13 915 13 3

20 1- 009C TOWNSEND Charles M 246 Woking Archery Club 167/19 230/19 144/23 290/20 831 10 1

21 1- 012C ELLIS David M 1339 Rivernook Bowmen 188/17 221/22 185/20 223/24 817 9 3

22 1- 006A FLEISIG Tim M 264 Atkins Archers 162/21 230/20 144/22 266/21 802 5 1

23 1- 004D MILLER Barry M 410 Cody Bowmen 130/24 229/21 144/24 228/23 731 3 0

24 1- 013A OVENDEN Neill M 497 Whiteleaf Bowmen 142/23 159/24 164/21 255/22 720 7 3

After 144 Arrows

Women Recurve
Pos. Athlete Class Country 70 m 60 m 50 m 30 m Tot. 10+X X

1 1- 026A LINFIELD Holly W 259 Guildford AC 302/ 2 326/ 1 305/ 1 331/ 3 1,264 43 18

2 1- 025A CALDEIRA-HANKEY Ella W 410 Cody Bowmen 319/ 1 313/ 2 282/ 3 333/ 2 1,247 36 13

3 1- 024C NEITH Becky W 427 Andover Archers 282/ 3 302/ 3 288/ 2 342/ 1 1,214 32 9

4 1- 024A RADOMSKA Sylwia W 299 Bowmen of Harrow 270/ 4 282/ 5 272/ 4 321/ 4 1,145 20 3

5 1- 021D PERRETT Mollie W 431 Jersey Archery Society 253/ 5 290/ 4 261/ 5 315/ 5 1,119 20 4

6 1- 024D EDWARDS Rebecca W 412 Portsdown AC 248/ 6 260/ 8 260/ 6 303/ 6 1,071 13 0

7 1- 026B HARRISON Kyla-Mae W 252 Royal Richmond AC 236/ 7 254/10 179/ 9 292/ 7 961 10 6

8 1- 021B MAY Gillian W 264 Atkins Archers 219/ 9 271/ 6 177/10 273/ 9 940 7 2

9 1- 025B FAN Wenjie W 1927 2020 Archery 222/ 8 256/ 9 181/ 8 267/10 926 6 2

10 1- 021C MORLING Julie W 497 Whiteleaf Bowmen 201/10 263/ 7 184/ 7 274/ 8 922 9 3

11 1- 023C ELLIS Denise W 1339 Rivernook Bowmen 165/11 193/11 153/11 191/11 702 6 2

After 144 Arrows

Men Compound
Pos. Athlete Class Country 90 m 70 m 50 m 30 m Tot. 10+X X

1 1- 013D FLANDERS Michael M 264 Atkins Archers 311/ 2 329/ 1 327/ 3 346/ 4 1,313 56 21

2 1- 003D HANLY Ryan M 430 A C Delco Bowmen 303/ 5 328/ 2 330/ 2 350/ 2 1,311 56 19

3 1- 008B PEARCE Michael M 620 Bournemouth AC 302/ 6 323/ 4 330/ 1 347/ 3 1,302 61 22

4 1- 006D PERRETT Heath M 431 Jersey Archery Society 306/ 3 322/ 5 318/ 4 350/ 1 1,296 50 21

5 1- 011B PARVESS Michael M 285 Spelthorne Archers 313/ 1 318/ 7 312/ 6 344/ 6 1,287 46 15

6 1- 002D HUDSON Colin M 255 The Nonsuch Bowmen 306/ 4 321/ 6 300/ 9 344/ 5 1,271 43 15

7 1- 007B HAYDEN Alan M 620 Bournemouth AC 286/ 8 326/ 3 315/ 5 342/ 7 1,269 48 15

8 1- 013B BIBBY Marc M 497 Whiteleaf Bowmen 283/ 9 312/ 9 297/10 340/ 9 1,232 46 14

9 1- 004B RATCLIFFE Andy M 259 Guildford AC 280/10 308/10 306/ 7 336/10 1,230 38 5

10 1- 005B FINN Ciaran M 407 Whitehill Archers 299/ 7 312/ 8 303/ 8 314/12 1,228 38 12
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Surrey Senior County Target Championships 2025
Guildford Archery Club (CSAA_25)
Guildford, Surrey, 15-06-2025

After 144 Arrows

Men Compound Continue

Pos. Athlete Class Country 90 m 70 m 50 m 30 m Tot. 10+X X

11 1- 007D GWARDIAK Bogdan M 263 Chessington Bowmen 271/11 304/11 287/12 341/ 8 1,203 34 11

12 1- 006B O'DOWD Alan M 253 Reigate Priory Bowmen 260/12 296/12 287/11 333/11 1,176 26 8

13 1- 003C DOWNEY Junior M 259 Guildford AC 225/14 259/14 230/13 308/13 1,022 15 8

14 1- 012A WYBORN-HOLMES Julian M 497 Whiteleaf Bowmen 243/13 264/13 223/14 279/14 1,009 9 3

After 144 Arrows

Women Compound
Pos. Athlete Class Country 70 m 60 m 50 m 30 m Tot. 10+X X

1 1- 026C WALSH Claire W 430 A C Delco Bowmen 322/ 2 327/ 2 318/ 1 343/ 1 1,310 56 28

2 1- 023B PERRETT Angela W 431 Jersey Archery Society 323/ 1 330/ 1 313/ 2 341/ 2 1,307 50 17

3 1- 021A WALKER Tipaporn W 264 Atkins Archers 312/ 3 327/ 3 296/ 5 333/ 6 1,268 47 17

4 1- 022A BRIDLE Hannah W 431 Jersey Archery Society 301/ 6 316/ 5 307/ 3 338/ 3 1,262 42 14

5 1- 022D EDWARDS Emma W 412 Portsdown AC 302/ 4 317/ 4 297/ 4 338/ 4 1,254 40 17

6 1- 023A RATCLIFFE Tori W 259 Guildford AC 296/ 7 305/ 6 283/ 7 337/ 5 1,221 37 15

7 1- 022C GODFREY Sophie W 259 Guildford AC 301/ 5 297/ 8 288/ 6 311/ 8 1,197 20 4

8 1- 023D MISTRY Indira W 421 Forest of Bere Bowmen 279/ 9 290/ 9 281/ 8 319/ 7 1,169 23 5

9 1- 024B MILLS Donna W 1339 Rivernook Bowmen 292/ 8 305/ 7 261/ 9 310/ 9 1,168 17 6

After 144 Arrows

Men Longbow
Pos. Athlete Class Country 90 m 70 m 50 m 30 m Tot. 10+X X

1 1- 014A BALE Martin M 1339 Rivernook Bowmen  81/ 2 172/ 1 141/ 2 236/ 2 630 3 1

2 1- 018D BURNS David M 482 Colchester & District AC  78/ 3 128/ 3 143/ 1 237/ 1 586 8 2

3 1- 019B NASON-SMITH Adam M 340 1066 Archery Club  90/ 1 150/ 2 118/ 4 186/ 7 544 1 0

4 1- 015A BEIGHTON Jonathan M 1339 Rivernook Bowmen  66/ 5 120/ 4 128/ 3 210/ 3 524 2 0

5 1- 014D VOS Jamie M 2272 Sevenoaks Archery Club  67/ 4 115/ 5  89/ 5 174/ 9 445 5 4

6 1- 018B ETHERINGTON Craig M 407 Whitehill Archers  59/ 6  95/ 7  80/ 6 190/ 6 424 1 0

7 1- 017B LAWRENCE Mark M 1210 Noak Hill Archers  48/ 7  99/ 6  79/ 8 185/ 8 411 2 1

8 1- 019D FLINT David M 2272 Sevenoaks Archery Club  31/ 8  87/ 8  75/ 9 208/ 4 401 2 0

9 1- 019C MISTRY Danny M 421 Forest of Bere Bowmen  30/ 9  78/10  80/ 6 146/12 334 3 1

10 1- 018C COWAN Ron M 292 Laleham AC  23/11  45/11  71/10 193/ 5 332 0 0

11 1- 019A WALES Simon M 212 Newhaven Archery Club  25/10  80/ 9  66/11 147/11 318 1 0

12 1- 014C OKEEFFE John M 497 Whiteleaf Bowmen  22/12  40/13  63/12 133/14 258 2 1

13 1- 018A WOODGATE Oliver M 260 Farnham Archers  15/16  45/11  48/13 147/10 255 1 0

14 1- 015C YEATES Michael M 605 Bowmen of Lytchett  20/13  33/15  48/13 141/13 242 2 0

15 1- 017A DAVIE Ian M 260 Farnham Archers  19/14  39/14  45/15 127/15 230 1 0

16 1- 016A GIBSON Brendan M 1339 Rivernook Bowmen  19/14  22/16  23/16  31/16 95 0 0

After 144 Arrows

Women Longbow
Pos. Athlete Class Country 70 m 60 m 50 m 30 m Tot. 10+X X

1 1- 029B LAWRENCE Sharon W 1210 Noak Hill Archers  86/ 1 123/ 1 112/ 1 169/ 1 490 0 0

2 1- 029A NASON-SMITH Ann W 340 1066 Archery Club  86/ 1  91/ 3  44/ 2 129/ 3 350 2 1

3 1- 027A GRACE Tina W 402 Wight Bowmen Archery Club  32/ 3 113/ 2  44/ 2 131/ 2 320 0 0

After 144 Arrows

Men Barebow
Pos. Athlete Class Country 90 m 70 m 50 m 30 m Tot. 10+X X

1 1- 020A WILLIAMS Tom M 337 Leaves Green Bowmen 180/ 1 267/ 1 208/ 2 299/ 1 954 11 2

2/6 Qualification Round - Individual - 20250615.161513+00:00



Surrey Senior County Target Championships 2025
Guildford Archery Club (CSAA_25)
Guildford, Surrey, 15-06-2025

After 144 Arrows

Men Barebow Continue

Pos. Athlete Class Country 90 m 70 m 50 m 30 m Tot. 10+X X

2 1- 017D WILSON Angus M 246 Woking Archery Club 152/ 3 216/ 2 214/ 1 276/ 6 858 7 2

3 1- 014B REHMAN Imran M 497 Whiteleaf Bowmen 160/ 2 198/ 3 171/ 7 279/ 5 808 8 3

4 1- 020C BARNETT Mike M 214 Worthing AC 132/ 6 163/ 4 207/ 3 286/ 2 788 6 0

5 1- 020B CARR Paul M 255 The Nonsuch Bowmen 152/ 4 127/ 7 204/ 4 280/ 4 763 10 3

6 1- 015B JOGIREDDY Kalhan M 1582 South Bucks Archers 145/ 5 145/ 5 181/ 5 284/ 3 755 4 0

7 1- 015D HEVER Gerard M 253 Reigate Priory Bowmen  45/ 7 142/ 6 175/ 6 251/ 7 613 4 3

After 144 Arrows

Women Barebow
Pos. Athlete Class Country 70 m 60 m 50 m 30 m Tot. 10+X X

1 1- 027B COLEGATE Bronwen W 259 Guildford AC 221/ 1 216/ 1 178/ 4 286/ 1 901 5 2

2 1- 028C SMITH Penelope W 1941 Southfields Archery Club 181/ 2 202/ 2 206/ 2 260/ 3 849 10 4

3 1- 027C LATIF Rukhsana W 497 Whiteleaf Bowmen 135/ 4 186/ 4 208/ 1 267/ 2 796 3 2

4 1- 028D BERTERELLI Rowena W 212 Newhaven Archery Club 113/ 5 196/ 3 198/ 3 257/ 4 764 10 4

5 1- 028B LOTT Karen W 260 Farnham Archers 178/ 3 148/ 5 140/ 5 254/ 5 720 7 1

After 144 Arrows

Surrey Recurve Men
Pos. Athlete Class Country 90 m 70 m 50 m 30 m Tot. 10+X X

1 1- 005D CALDEIRA-HANKEY Robert M 410 Cody Bowmen 304/ 1 314/ 2 313/ 2 341/ 2 1,272 46 10

2 1- 012D WHITE Richard M 263 Chessington Bowmen 268/ 3 319/ 1 316/ 1 345/ 1 1,248 44 8

3 1- 001C SHARPE Matthew M 259 Guildford AC 282/ 2 307/ 3 296/ 3 321/ 4 1,206 24 5

4 1- 004C LEWER Tony M 253 Reigate Priory Bowmen 253/ 4 280/ 4 280/ 4 327/ 3 1,140 22 6

5 1- 013C HIGGS Graeme M 253 Reigate Priory Bowmen 221/ 5 263/ 5 256/ 6 296/ 6 1,036 12 3

6 1- 002C CHIMBWANDIRA Matthew M 259 Guildford AC 162/10 247/ 6 264/ 5 295/ 7 968 18 4

7 1- 008C DYBOLL Ant M 410 Cody Bowmen 176/ 7 219/11 205/ 7 315/ 5 915 13 3

8 1- 009C TOWNSEND Charles M 246 Woking Archery Club 167/ 8 230/ 7 144/10 290/ 8 831 10 1

9 1- 012C ELLIS David M 1339 Rivernook Bowmen 188/ 6 221/10 185/ 8 223/11 817 9 3

10 1- 006A FLEISIG Tim M 264 Atkins Archers 162/ 9 230/ 8 144/ 9 266/ 9 802 5 1

11 1- 004D MILLER Barry M 410 Cody Bowmen 130/11 229/ 9 144/11 228/10 731 3 0

After 144 Arrows

Surrey Recurve Women
Pos. Athlete Class Country 70 m 60 m 50 m 30 m Tot. 10+X X

1 1- 026A LINFIELD Holly W 259 Guildford AC 302/ 2 326/ 1 305/ 1 331/ 2 1,264 43 18

2 1- 025A CALDEIRA-HANKEY Ella W 410 Cody Bowmen 319/ 1 313/ 2 282/ 2 333/ 1 1,247 36 13

3 1- 026B HARRISON Kyla-Mae W 252 Royal Richmond AC 236/ 3 254/ 4 179/ 3 292/ 3 961 10 6

4 1- 021B MAY Gillian W 264 Atkins Archers 219/ 4 271/ 3 177/ 4 273/ 4 940 7 2

5 1- 023C ELLIS Denise W 1339 Rivernook Bowmen 165/ 5 193/ 5 153/ 5 191/ 5 702 6 2

After 144 Arrows

Surrey Compound Men
Pos. Athlete Class Country 90 m 70 m 50 m 30 m Tot. 10+X X

1 1- 013D FLANDERS Michael M 264 Atkins Archers 311/ 1 329/ 1 327/ 1 346/ 1 1,313 56 21

2 1- 002D HUDSON Colin M 255 The Nonsuch Bowmen 306/ 2 321/ 2 300/ 3 344/ 2 1,271 43 15

3 1- 004B RATCLIFFE Andy M 259 Guildford AC 280/ 3 308/ 3 306/ 2 336/ 4 1,230 38 5

4 1- 007D GWARDIAK Bogdan M 263 Chessington Bowmen 271/ 4 304/ 4 287/ 5 341/ 3 1,203 34 11

5 1- 006B O'DOWD Alan M 253 Reigate Priory Bowmen 260/ 5 296/ 5 287/ 4 333/ 5 1,176 26 8

6 1- 003C DOWNEY Junior M 259 Guildford AC 225/ 6 259/ 6 230/ 6 308/ 6 1,022 15 8
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Surrey Senior County Target Championships 2025
Guildford Archery Club (CSAA_25)
Guildford, Surrey, 15-06-2025

After 144 Arrows

Surrey Compound Women
Pos. Athlete Class Country 70 m 60 m 50 m 30 m Tot. 10+X X

1 1- 021A WALKER Tipaporn W 264 Atkins Archers 312/ 1 327/ 1 296/ 1 333/ 2 1,268 47 17

2 1- 023A RATCLIFFE Tori W 259 Guildford AC 296/ 3 305/ 2 283/ 3 337/ 1 1,221 37 15

3 1- 022C GODFREY Sophie W 259 Guildford AC 301/ 2 297/ 4 288/ 2 311/ 3 1,197 20 4

4 1- 024B MILLS Donna W 1339 Rivernook Bowmen 292/ 4 305/ 3 261/ 4 310/ 4 1,168 17 6

After 144 Arrows

Surrey Longbow Men
Pos. Athlete Class Country 90 m 70 m 50 m 30 m Tot. 10+X X

1 1- 014A BALE Martin M 1339 Rivernook Bowmen  81/ 1 172/ 1 141/ 1 236/ 1 630 3 1

2 1- 015A BEIGHTON Jonathan M 1339 Rivernook Bowmen  66/ 2 120/ 2 128/ 2 210/ 2 524 2 0

3 1- 018A WOODGATE Oliver M 260 Farnham Archers  15/ 5  45/ 3  48/ 3 147/ 3 255 1 0

4 1- 017A DAVIE Ian M 260 Farnham Archers  19/ 3  39/ 4  45/ 4 127/ 4 230 1 0

5 1- 016A GIBSON Brendan M 1339 Rivernook Bowmen  19/ 3  22/ 5  23/ 5  31/ 5 95 0 0

After 144 Arrows

Surrey Barebow Men
Pos. Athlete Class Country 90 m 70 m 50 m 30 m Tot. 10+X X

1 1- 017D WILSON Angus M 246 Woking Archery Club 152/ 1 216/ 1 214/ 1 276/ 2 858 7 2

2 1- 020B CARR Paul M 255 The Nonsuch Bowmen 152/ 2 127/ 3 204/ 2 280/ 1 763 10 3

3 1- 015D HEVER Gerard M 253 Reigate Priory Bowmen  45/ 3 142/ 2 175/ 3 251/ 3 613 4 3

After 144 Arrows

Surrey Barebow Women
Pos. Athlete Class Country 70 m 60 m 50 m 30 m Tot. 10+X X

1 1- 027B COLEGATE Bronwen W 259 Guildford AC 221/ 1 216/ 1 178/ 1 286/ 1 901 5 2

2 1- 028B LOTT Karen W 260 Farnham Archers 178/ 2 148/ 2 140/ 2 254/ 2 720 7 1

After 144 Arrows

Visitors Recurve Men
Pos. Athlete Class Country 90 m 70 m 50 m 30 m Tot. 10+X X

1 1- 011A JUDD Michael M 458 Mayflower Archers 294/ 1 307/ 1 307/ 2 342/ 1 1,250 38 15

2 1- 007C LAMBIE Kevin M 210 The High Weald AC 283/ 2 301/ 2 310/ 1 342/ 2 1,236 38 15

3 1- 012B KANNAN Sathish M 498 Newport Pagnell Archers 249/ 3 289/ 5 265/ 8 330/ 4 1,133 20 5

4 1- 001A MITCHELL Dan M 214 Worthing AC 226/ 8 278/ 7 287/ 4 331/ 3 1,122 21 7

5 1- 010B BUCKNER Richard M 413 Overton Black Arrows 242/ 4 290/ 3 265/ 7 322/ 5 1,119 21 5

6 1- 008D UNDERWOOD Drew M 397 Sway Bowmen 237/ 5 266/10 282/ 5 322/ 6 1,107 20 6

7 1- 009D IP Sherman M 510 Maidenhead Archers 207/10 286/ 6 292/ 3 317/ 7 1,102 18 6

8 1- 009B LEHMANN-MAYNE Kieron M 373 Rickmansworth Archery Club 233/ 6 289/ 4 241/10 310/ 9 1,073 13 2

9 1- 002A ROBERTS Daniel M 214 Worthing AC 230/ 7 276/ 8 218/11 315/ 8 1,039 19 8

10 1- 004A ROBERTS Jason M 214 Worthing AC 217/ 9 256/11 255/ 9 307/11 1,035 17 8

11 1- 010C LYONS James M 412 Portsdown AC 206/11 235/12 266/ 6 308/10 1,015 13 3

12 1- 003B TURNER Graham M 2113 Brighton Bowmen 165/12 266/ 9 192/12 302/12 925 10 4

13 1- 013A OVENDEN Neill M 497 Whiteleaf Bowmen 142/13 159/13 164/13 255/13 720 7 3
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Surrey Senior County Target Championships 2025
Guildford Archery Club (CSAA_25)
Guildford, Surrey, 15-06-2025

After 144 Arrows

Visitors Recurve Women
Pos. Athlete Class Country 70 m 60 m 50 m 30 m Tot. 10+X X

1 1- 024C NEITH Becky W 427 Andover Archers 282/ 1 302/ 1 288/ 1 342/ 1 1,214 32 9

2 1- 024A RADOMSKA Sylwia W 299 Bowmen of Harrow 270/ 2 282/ 3 272/ 2 321/ 2 1,145 20 3

3 1- 021D PERRETT Mollie W 431 Jersey Archery Society 253/ 3 290/ 2 261/ 3 315/ 3 1,119 20 4

4 1- 024D EDWARDS Rebecca W 412 Portsdown AC 248/ 4 260/ 5 260/ 4 303/ 4 1,071 13 0

5 1- 025B FAN Wenjie W 1927 2020 Archery 222/ 5 256/ 6 181/ 6 267/ 6 926 6 2

6 1- 021C MORLING Julie W 497 Whiteleaf Bowmen 201/ 6 263/ 4 184/ 5 274/ 5 922 9 3

After 144 Arrows

Visitors Compound Men
Pos. Athlete Class Country 90 m 70 m 50 m 30 m Tot. 10+X X

1 1- 003D HANLY Ryan M 430 A C Delco Bowmen 303/ 3 328/ 1 330/ 2 350/ 2 1,311 56 19

2 1- 008B PEARCE Michael M 620 Bournemouth AC 302/ 4 323/ 3 330/ 1 347/ 3 1,302 61 22

3 1- 006D PERRETT Heath M 431 Jersey Archery Society 306/ 2 322/ 4 318/ 3 350/ 1 1,296 50 21

4 1- 011B PARVESS Michael M 285 Spelthorne Archers 313/ 1 318/ 5 312/ 5 344/ 4 1,287 46 15

5 1- 007B HAYDEN Alan M 620 Bournemouth AC 286/ 6 326/ 2 315/ 4 342/ 5 1,269 48 15

6 1- 013B BIBBY Marc M 497 Whiteleaf Bowmen 283/ 7 312/ 7 297/ 7 340/ 6 1,232 46 14

7 1- 005B FINN Ciaran M 407 Whitehill Archers 299/ 5 312/ 6 303/ 6 314/ 7 1,228 38 12

8 1- 012A WYBORN-HOLMES Julian M 497 Whiteleaf Bowmen 243/ 8 264/ 8 223/ 8 279/ 8 1,009 9 3

After 144 Arrows

Visitors Compound Women
Pos. Athlete Class Country 70 m 60 m 50 m 30 m Tot. 10+X X

1 1- 026C WALSH Claire W 430 A C Delco Bowmen 322/ 2 327/ 2 318/ 1 343/ 1 1,310 56 28

2 1- 023B PERRETT Angela W 431 Jersey Archery Society 323/ 1 330/ 1 313/ 2 341/ 2 1,307 50 17

3 1- 022A BRIDLE Hannah W 431 Jersey Archery Society 301/ 4 316/ 4 307/ 3 338/ 3 1,262 42 14

4 1- 022D EDWARDS Emma W 412 Portsdown AC 302/ 3 317/ 3 297/ 4 338/ 4 1,254 40 17

5 1- 023D MISTRY Indira W 421 Forest of Bere Bowmen 279/ 5 290/ 5 281/ 5 319/ 5 1,169 23 5

After 144 Arrows

Visitors Longbow Men
Pos. Athlete Class Country 90 m 70 m 50 m 30 m Tot. 10+X X

1 1- 018D BURNS David M 482 Colchester & District AC  78/ 2 128/ 2 143/ 1 237/ 1 586 8 2

2 1- 019B NASON-SMITH Adam M 340 1066 Archery Club  90/ 1 150/ 1 118/ 2 186/ 5 544 1 0

3 1- 014D VOS Jamie M 2272 Sevenoaks Archery Club  67/ 3 115/ 3  89/ 3 174/ 7 445 5 4

4 1- 018B ETHERINGTON Craig M 407 Whitehill Archers  59/ 4  95/ 5  80/ 4 190/ 4 424 1 0

5 1- 017B LAWRENCE Mark M 1210 Noak Hill Archers  48/ 5  99/ 4  79/ 6 185/ 6 411 2 1

6 1- 019D FLINT David M 2272 Sevenoaks Archery Club  31/ 6  87/ 6  75/ 7 208/ 2 401 2 0

7 1- 019C MISTRY Danny M 421 Forest of Bere Bowmen  30/ 7  78/ 8  80/ 4 146/ 9 334 3 1

8 1- 018C COWAN Ron M 292 Laleham AC  23/ 9  45/ 9  71/ 8 193/ 3 332 0 0

9 1- 019A WALES Simon M 212 Newhaven Archery Club  25/ 8  80/ 7  66/ 9 147/ 8 318 1 0

10 1- 014C OKEEFFE John M 497 Whiteleaf Bowmen  22/10  40/10  63/10 133/11 258 2 1

11 1- 015C YEATES Michael M 605 Bowmen of Lytchett  20/11  33/11  48/11 141/10 242 2 0

After 144 Arrows

Visitors Longbow Women
Pos. Athlete Class Country 70 m 60 m 50 m 30 m Tot. 10+X X

1 1- 029B LAWRENCE Sharon W 1210 Noak Hill Archers  86/ 1 123/ 1 112/ 1 169/ 1 490 0 0

2 1- 029A NASON-SMITH Ann W 340 1066 Archery Club  86/ 1  91/ 3  44/ 2 129/ 3 350 2 1

3 1- 027A GRACE Tina W 402 Wight Bowmen Archery Club  32/ 3 113/ 2  44/ 2 131/ 2 320 0 0
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Surrey Senior County Target Championships 2025
Guildford Archery Club (CSAA_25)
Guildford, Surrey, 15-06-2025

After 144 Arrows

Visitors Barebow Men
Pos. Athlete Class Country 90 m 70 m 50 m 30 m Tot. 10+X X

1 1- 020A WILLIAMS Tom M 337 Leaves Green Bowmen 180/ 1 267/ 1 208/ 1 299/ 1 954 11 2

2 1- 014B REHMAN Imran M 497 Whiteleaf Bowmen 160/ 2 198/ 2 171/ 4 279/ 4 808 8 3

3 1- 020C BARNETT Mike M 214 Worthing AC 132/ 4 163/ 3 207/ 2 286/ 2 788 6 0

4 1- 015B JOGIREDDY Kalhan M 1582 South Bucks Archers 145/ 3 145/ 4 181/ 3 284/ 3 755 4 0

After 144 Arrows

Visitors Barebow Women
Pos. Athlete Class Country 70 m 60 m 50 m 30 m Tot. 10+X X

1 1- 028C SMITH Penelope W 1941 Southfields Archery Club 181/ 1 202/ 1 206/ 2 260/ 2 849 10 4

2 1- 027C LATIF Rukhsana W 497 Whiteleaf Bowmen 135/ 2 186/ 3 208/ 1 267/ 1 796 3 2

3 1- 028D BERTERELLI Rowena W 212 Newhaven Archery Club 113/ 3 196/ 2 198/ 3 257/ 3 764 10 4

After 144 Arrows

Men Shooting  Metric1 (not awarded)
Pos. Athlete Class Country 70 m 60 m 50 m 30 m Tot. 10+X X

1 1- 025D GRACE Lee M1 402 Wight Bowmen Archery Club 322/ 1 329/ 2 330/ 1 346/ 2 1,327 60 28

2 1- 026D MINTER David M1 421 Forest of Bere Bowmen 314/ 2 333/ 1 319/ 2 348/ 1 1,314 59 29

3 1- 025C BRANDT Bill M1 2113 Brighton Bowmen 252/ 3 273/ 3 249/ 3 312/ 3 1,086 14 6

4 1- 022B WILSDON David M1 2113 Brighton Bowmen 214/ 4 250/ 4 168/ 4 273/ 4 905 8 1

5 1- 029C WALKER Nick M1 264 Atkins Archers  87/ 5 134/ 5 106/ 5 197/ 5 524 2 1

After 144 Arrows

Women Shooting WAA 1440 (not awarded)
Pos. Athlete Class Country 90 m 70 m 50 m 30 m Tot. 10+X X

1 1- 006C PERROTT Marie W1 397 Sway Bowmen 288/ 1 311/ 1 330/ 1 353/ 1 1,282 56 17

Shoot Off & Coin Toss Abbreviation

CT Coin Toss SO Shoot Off
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